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Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q'|t<)/itln Unit

140251+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, SM, C/SC, EPDM
E70024 0O-RING-024 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70126 O-RING-126 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70112 O-RING-112 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70036 0O-RING-036 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70131 O-RING-131 FDA EPDM 4 EA
137424+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70129 O-RING-129 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140252+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, SM, C/SC, FKM
V70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70126 O-RING-126 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70112 O-RING-112 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70036 0O-RING-036 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70131 O-RING-131 FDA FKM 4 EA
137422+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70129 O-RING-129 FDA FKM 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140253+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, SM, C/SC, FFKM
K70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70126 O-RING-126 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70112 O-RING-112 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70036 0O-RING-036 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70131 O-RING-131 FFKM FDA (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
137423+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70129 O-RING-129 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140254+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, SM, SC/SC, EPDM
E70024 0O-RING-024 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70126 O-RING-126 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70112 O-RING-112 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70036 0O-RING-036 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70131 O-RING-131 FDA EPDM 4 EA
137424+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70129 O-RING-129 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137109+ SEAL 015UTS SC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q'|t<)/itln Unit

140255+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, SM, SC/SC, FKM
V70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70126 O-RING-126 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70112 O-RING-112 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70036 0O-RING-036 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70131 O-RING-131 FDA FKM 4 EA
137422+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70129 O-RING-129 FDA FKM 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137109+ SEAL 015UTS SC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140256+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, SM, SC/SC, FFKM
K70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70126 O-RING-126 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70112 O-RING-112 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70036 0O-RING-036 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70131 O-RING-131 FFKM FDA (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
137423+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70129 O-RING-129 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137109+ SEAL 015UTS SC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140257+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, SM, TC/SC, EPDM
E70024 0O-RING-024 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70126 O-RING-126 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70112 O-RING-112 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70036 0O-RING-036 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70131 O-RING-131 FDA EPDM 4 EA
137424+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70129 O-RING-129 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137110+ SEAL 015UTS TC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140258+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, SM, TC/SC, FKM
V70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70126 O-RING-126 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70112 O-RING-112 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70036 O-RING-036 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70131 O-RING-131 FDA FKM 4 EA
137422+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70129 0O-RING-129 FDA FKM 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137110+ SEAL 015UTS TC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q'|t<)/itln Unit

140259+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, SM, TC/SC, FFKM
K70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70126 O-RING-126 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70112 O-RING-112 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70036 0O-RING-036 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70131 O-RING-131 FFKM FDA (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
137423+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70129 O-RING-129 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137110+ SEAL 015UTS TC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140260+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, SM, TC/TC, EPDM
E70024 0O-RING-024 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70126 O-RING-126 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70112 O-RING-112 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70036 0O-RING-036 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70131 O-RING-131 FDA EPDM 4 EA
137424+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70129 O-RING-129 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137105+ SEAT-015UTS SINGLE SEAL TC 2 EA
137110+ SEAL 015UTS TC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140261+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, SM, TC/TC, FKM
V70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70126 O-RING-126 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70112 O-RING-112 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70036 0O-RING-036 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70131 O-RING-131 FDA FKM 4 EA
137422+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70129 O-RING-129 FDA FKM 2 EA
137105+ SEAT-015UTS SINGLE SEAL TC 2 EA
137110+ SEAL 015UTS TC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140262+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, SM, TC/TC, FFKM
K70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70126 O-RING-126 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70112 O-RING-112 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70036 0O-RING-036 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70131 O-RING-131 FFKM FDA (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
137423+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70129 O-RING-129 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137105+ SEAT-015UTS SINGLE SEAL TC 2 EA
137110+ SEAL 015UTS TC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q'|t<)/itln Unit

140263+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, DM, C/SC-C/SC, EPDM
E70024 0O-RING-024 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70126 O-RING-126 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70112 O-RING-112 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70036 0O-RING-036 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70131 O-RING-131 FDA EPDM 6 EA
137424+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70129 O-RING-129 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 4 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 4 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140264+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, DM, C/SC-C/SC, FKM
V70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70126 O-RING-126 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70112 O-RING-112 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70036 0O-RING-036 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70131 O-RING-131 FDA FKM 6 EA
137422+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70129 O-RING-129 FDA FKM 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 4 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 4 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140265+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, DM, C/SC-C/SC, FFKM
K70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70126 O-RING-126 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70112 O-RING-112 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70036 0O-RING-036 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70131 O-RING-131 FFKM FDA (75 DUROMETER) 6 EA
137423+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70129 O-RING-129 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 4 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 4 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140266+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, DM, SC/SC-C/SC, EPDM
E70024 0O-RING-024 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70126 O-RING-126 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70112 O-RING-112 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70036 0O-RING-036 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70131 O-RING-131 FDA EPDM 6 EA
137424+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70129 O-RING-129 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137109+ SEAL 015UTS SC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 4 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2
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Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q%;n Unit

140267+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, DM, SC/SC-C/SC, FKM
V70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70126 O-RING-126 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70112 O-RING-112 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70036 0O-RING-036 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70131 O-RING-131 FDA FKM 6 EA
137422+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70129 O-RING-129 FDA FKM 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137109+ SEAL 015UTS SC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 4 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140268+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, DM, SC/SC-C/SC, FFKM
K70024 O-RING-024 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70126 O-RING-126 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70112 O-RING-112 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70036 O-RING-036 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70131 O-RING-131 FFKM FDA (75 DUROMETER) 6 EA
137423+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70129 O-RING-129 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137109+ SEAL 015UTS SC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 4 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140269+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, DM, TC/SC-C/SC, EPDM
E70024 0O-RING-024 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70126 O-RING-126 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70112 O-RING-112 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70036 O-RING-036 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70131 O-RING-131 FDA EPDM 6 EA
137424+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70129 O-RING-129 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137110+ SEAL 015UTS TC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 4 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q%;n Unit

140270+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, DM, TC/SC-C/SC, FKM
V70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70126 O-RING-126 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70112 O-RING-112 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70036 0O-RING-036 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70131 O-RING-131 FDA FKM 6 EA
137422+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70129 O-RING-129 FDA FKM 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137110+ SEAL 015UTS TC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 4 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140271+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, DM, TC/SC-C/SC, FFKM
K70024 O-RING-024 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70126 O-RING-126 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70112 O-RING-112 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70036 O-RING-036 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70131 O-RING-131 FFKM FDA (75 DUROMETER) 6 EA
137423+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70129 O-RING-129 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137110+ SEAL 015UTS TC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 4 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140272+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, DM, TC/TC-C/SC, EPDM
E70024 0O-RING-024 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70126 O-RING-126 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70112 O-RING-112 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70036 O-RING-036 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70131 O-RING-131 FDA EPDM 6 EA
137424+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70129 O-RING-129 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137105+ SEAT-015UTS SINGLE SEAL TC 2 EA
137110+ SEAL 015UTS TC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 4 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q%;n Unit

140273+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, DM, TC/TC-C/SC, FKM
V70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70126 O-RING-126 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70112 O-RING-112 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70036 0O-RING-036 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70131 O-RING-131 FDA FKM 6 EA
137422+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70129 O-RING-129 FDA FKM 2 EA
137105+ SEAT-015UTS SINGLE SEAL TC 2 EA
137110+ SEAL 015UTS TC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 4 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140274+ SEAL KIT, 015UTS, DM, TC/TC-C/SC, FFKM
K70024 0O-RING-024 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70126 O-RING-126 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70112 O-RING-112 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70036 O-RING-036 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70131 O-RING-131 FFKM FDA (75 DUROMETER) 6 EA
137423+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 015 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70129 O-RING-129 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137105+ SEAT-015UTS SINGLE SEAL TC 2 EA
137110+ SEAL 015UTS TC 2 EA
137015+ SRING, WAVE 015UTS 4 EA
137053+ SEAL 015UTS CARBON 2 EA
137104+ SEAT, 015UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140275+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, SM, C/SC, EPDM
E70029 0O-RING-029 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70130 O-RING-130 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70115 O-RING-115 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137427+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70138 0O-RING-138 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70041 O-RING-041 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70135 O-RING-135 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70137 O-RING-137 FDA EPDM 2 EA
124745+ SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137054+ SEAL 030UTS CARBON 2 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Triplex Sales
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Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key:

Kit Part # Description

SM Single Mechanical
DM Double Mechanical

140307+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, SM, C/SC, FKM

140277+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, SM, C/SC, FFKM

140278+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, SM, SC/SC, EPDM

PL5066

CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide
Qty in .

Kit Unit
V70029 0O-RING-029 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70130 O-RING-130 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70115 O-RING-115 FDA FKM 2 EA
137425+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FKM 1 EA
V70138 0O-RING-138 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70041 O-RING-041 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70135 O-RING-135 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70137 O-RING-137 FDA FKM 2 EA
124745+ SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137054+ SEAL 030UTS CARBON 2 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
K70029 O-RING-029 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70130 O-RING-130 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70115 O-RING-115 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 2 EA
137426+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70138 O-RING-138 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70041 O-RING-041 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70135 O-RING-135 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70137 O-RING-137 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
124745+ SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137054+ SEAL 030UTS CARBON 2 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
E70029 O-RING-029 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70130 O-RING-130 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70115 O-RING-115 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137427+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70138 O-RING-138 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70041 O-RING-041 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70135 0O-RING-135 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70137 O-RING-137 FDA EPDM 2 EA
124745+ SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137111+ SEAL 030UTS SC 2 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Triplex Sales
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Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key:

Kit Part # Description

SM Single Mechanical
DM Double Mechanical

140279+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, SM, SC/SC, FKM

140280+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, SM, SC/SC, FFKM

140281+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, SM, TC/SC, EPDM

PL5066

CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide
Qty in .

Kit Unit
V70029 0O-RING-029 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70130 O-RING-130 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70115 O-RING-115 FDA FKM 2 EA
137425+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FKM 1 EA
V70138 0O-RING-138 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70041 O-RING-041 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70135 O-RING-135 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70137 O-RING-137 FDA FKM 2 EA
124745+ SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137111+ SEAL 030UTS SC 2 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
K70029 O-RING-029 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70130 O-RING-130 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70115 O-RING-115 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 2 EA
137426+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70138 O-RING-138 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70041 O-RING-041 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70135 O-RING-135 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70137 O-RING-137 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
124745+ SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137111+ SEAL 030UTS SC 2 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
E70029 O-RING-029 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70130 O-RING-130 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70115 O-RING-115 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137427+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70138 O-RING-138 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70041 O-RING-041 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70135 0O-RING-135 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70137 O-RING-137 FDA EPDM 2 EA
124745+ SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137112+ SEAL 030UTS TC 2 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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TRIPLEX

Sales Company



Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

SM Single Mechanical

Key: DM Double Mechanical

Kit Part # Description

Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

140282+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, SM, TC/SC, FKM

V70029
V70130
V70115
137425+
V70138
V70041
V70135
V70137
124745+
137112+
137016+
N70114

O-RING-029 FDA FKM
O-RING-130 FDA FKM
O-RING-115 FDA FKM

GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FKM
O-RING-138 FDA FKM
O-RING-041 FDA FKM
O-RING-135 FDA FKM
O-RING-137 FDA FKM

SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC
SEAL 030UTS TC

SRING, WAVE 030UTS
O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

140283+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, SM, TC/SC, FFKM

K70029
K70130
K70115
137426+
K70138
K70041
K70135
K70137
124745+
137112+
137016+
N70114

0O-RING-029 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-130 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-115 FFKM (FOOD GRADE)
GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FFKM
O-RING-138 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-041 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-135 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-137 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC

SEAL 030UTS TC

SRING, WAVE 030UTS

O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

140284+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, SM, TC/TC, EPDM

E70029
E70130
E70115
137427+
E70138
E70041
E70135
E70137
124746+
137112+
137016+
N70114

PL5066

O-RING-029 FDA EPDM

O-RING-130 FDA EPDM

O-RING-115 FDA EPDM

GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS EPDM
O-RING-138 FDA EPDM

O-RING-041 FDA EPDM

O-RING-135 FDA EPDM

O-RING-137 FDA EPDM

SEAT, 030U2 SINGLE SEAL - TUN CAR
SEAL 030UTS TC

SRING, WAVE 030UTS

O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA
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Qty in
Kit

NNNNNNBEN-_2DNDNODN NNNNNDNNPEAN-_22DNDNODN

NNNNNNPEAN_22NDNODN

Unit

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

TRIPLEX

Sales Company



Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key:

Kit Part # Description

SM Single Mechanical
DM Double Mechanical

140285+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, SM, TC/TC, FKM

140286+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, SM, TC/TC, FFKM

140306+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, DM, C/SC-C/SC, EPDM

PL5066

CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide
Qty in .

Kit Unit
V70029 0O-RING-029 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70130 O-RING-130 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70115 O-RING-115 FDA FKM 2 EA
137425+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FKM 1 EA
V70138 0O-RING-138 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70041 O-RING-041 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70135 O-RING-135 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70137 O-RING-137 FDA FKM 2 EA
124746+ SEAT, 030U2 SINGLE SEAL - TUN CAR 2 EA
137112+ SEAL 030UTS TC 2 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
K70029 O-RING-029 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70130 O-RING-130 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70115 O-RING-115 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 2 EA
137426+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70138 O-RING-138 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70041 O-RING-041 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70135 O-RING-135 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70137 O-RING-137 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
124746+ SEAT, 030U2 SINGLE SEAL - TUN CAR 2 EA
137112+ SEAL 030UTS TC 2 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
E70029 O-RING-029 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70130 O-RING-130 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70115 O-RING-115 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137427+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70138 O-RING-138 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70041 O-RING-041 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70135 0O-RING-135 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70137 O-RING-137 FDA EPDM 4 EA
124745+ SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137054+ SEAL 030UTS CARBON 4 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 4 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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TRIPLEX

Sales Company



Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key:

Kit Part # Description

SM Single Mechanical
DM Double Mechanical

140276+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, DM, C/SC-C/SC, FKM

140308+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, DM, C/SC-C/SC, FFKM

140309+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, DM, SC/SC-C/SC, EPDM

PL5066

CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide
Qty in .

Kit Unit
V70029 0O-RING-029 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70130 O-RING-130 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70115 O-RING-115 FDA FKM 2 EA
137425+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FKM 1 EA
V70138 0O-RING-138 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70041 O-RING-041 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70135 O-RING-135 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70137 O-RING-137 FDA FKM 4 EA
124745+ SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137054+ SEAL 030UTS CARBON 4 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 4 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
K70029 O-RING-029 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70130 O-RING-130 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70115 O-RING-115 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 2 EA
137426+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70138 O-RING-138 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70041 O-RING-041 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70135 O-RING-135 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70137 O-RING-137 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
124745+ SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137054+ SEAL 030UTS CARBON 4 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 4 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
E70029 O-RING-029 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70130 O-RING-130 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70115 O-RING-115 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137427+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70138 O-RING-138 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70041 O-RING-041 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70135 0O-RING-135 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70137 O-RING-137 FDA EPDM 4 EA
124745+ SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137111+ SEAL 030UTS SC 2 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 4 EA
137054+ SEAL 030UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Sales Company



Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

SM Single Mechanical

Key: DM Double Mechanical

Kit Part # Description

Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

140310+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, DM, SC/SC-C/SC, FKM

V70029
V70130
V70115
137425+
V70138
V70041
V70135
V70137
124745+
137111+
137016+
137054+
N70114

O-RING-029 FDA FKM
O-RING-130 FDA FKM
O-RING-115 FDA FKM

GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FKM
O-RING-138 FDA FKM
O-RING-041 FDA FKM
O-RING-135 FDA FKM
O-RING-137 FDA FKM

SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC
SEAL 030UTS SC

SRING, WAVE 030UTS

SEAL 030UTS CARBON
O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

140311+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, DM, SC/SC-C/SC, FFKM

K70029
K70130
K70115
137426+
K70138
K70041
K70135
K70137
124745+
137111+
137016+
137054+
N70114

O-RING-029 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-130 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
0O-RING-115 FFKM (FOOD GRADE)
GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FFKM
O-RING-138 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-041 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-135 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-137 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC

SEAL 030UTS SC

SRING, WAVE 030UTS

SEAL 030UTS CARBON

O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

140312+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, DM, TC/SC-C/SC, EPDM

E70029
E70130
E70115
137427+
E70138
E70041
E70135
E70137
124745+
137112+
137016+
137054+
N70114

PL5066

0O-RING-029 FDA EPDM
O-RING-130 FDA EPDM
O-RING-115 FDA EPDM
GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS EPDM
O-RING-138 FDA EPDM
0O-RING-041 FDA EPDM
O-RING-135 FDA EPDM
O-RING-137 FDA EPDM

SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC
SEAL 030UTS TC

SRING, WAVE 030UTS

SEAL 030UTS CARBON
O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA
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Qty in
Kit

NNANPEPAEANREN-_2NDND NNPAEANDEDREANREAN_2NDND D
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Unit

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

TRIPLEX

Sales Company



Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

SM Single Mechanical

Key: DM Double Mechanical

Kit Part # Description

Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

140313+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, DM, TC/SC-C/SC, FKM

V70029
V70130
V70115
137425+
V70138
V70041
V70135
V70137
124745+
137112+
137016+
137054+
N70114

O-RING-029 FDA FKM
O-RING-130 FDA FKM
O-RING-115 FDA FKM

GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FKM
O-RING-138 FDA FKM
O-RING-041 FDA FKM
O-RING-135 FDA FKM
O-RING-137 FDA FKM

SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC
SEAL 030UTS TC

SRING, WAVE 030UTS

SEAL 030UTS CARBON
O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

140314+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, DM, TC/SC-C/SC, FFKM

K70029
K70130
K70115
137426+
K70138
K70041
K70135
K70137
124745+
137112+
137016+
137054+
N70114

O-RING-029 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-130 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
0O-RING-115 FFKM (FOOD GRADE)
GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FFKM
O-RING-138 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-041 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-135 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-137 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC

SEAL 030UTS TC

SRING, WAVE 030UTS

SEAL 030UTS CARBON

O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

140315+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, DM, TC/TC-C/SC, EPDM

E70029
E70130
E70115
137427+
E70138
E70041
E70135
E70137
124746+
137112+
137016+
137054+
124745+
N70114

PL5066

0O-RING-029 FDA EPDM

O-RING-130 FDA EPDM

O-RING-115 FDA EPDM

GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS EPDM
O-RING-138 FDA EPDM

0O-RING-041 FDA EPDM

O-RING-135 FDA EPDM

O-RING-137 FDA EPDM

SEAT, 030U2 SINGLE SEAL - TUN CAR
SEAL 030UTS TC

SRING, WAVE 030UTS

SEAL 030UTS CARBON

SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC
O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA
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Qty in
Kit

NNAEANPEPAEANREAEN-_2NDND NNPAEANDEDREANREAN_2NDND D
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Unit

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

TRIPLEX

Sales Company



Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key:

Kit Part # Description

SM Single Mechanical
DM Double Mechanical

139695+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, DM, TC/TC-C/SC, FKM

140317+ SEAL KIT, 030UTS, DM, TC/TC-C/SC, FFKM

140318+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, SM, C/SC, EPDM

PL5066

CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide
Qty in .

Kit Unit
124746+ SEAT, 030U2 SINGLE SEAL - TUN CAR 2 EA
137112+ SEAL 030UTS TC 2 EA
124745+ SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137054+ SEAL 030UTS CARBON 2 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 4 EA
V70135 O-RING-135 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70137 O-RING-137 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70138 O-RING-138 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70041 0O-RING-041 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70029 O-RING-029 FDA FKM 4 EA
137425+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FKM 1 EA
V70130 O-RING-130 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70115 O-RING-115 FDA FKM 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
138520+ GASKET, GEARCASE/COVER - 030UTS 1 EA
K70029 0O-RING-029 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70130 O-RING-130 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70115 O-RING-115 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 2 EA
137426+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 030UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70138 O-RING-138 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70041 O-RING-041 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70135 O-RING-135 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70137 O-RING-137 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
124746+ SEAT, 030U2 SINGLE SEAL - TUN CAR 2 EA
137112+ SEAL 030UTS TC 2 EA
137016+ SRING, WAVE 030UTS 4 EA
137054+ SEAL 030UTS CARBON 2 EA
124745+ SEAT, 030UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
E70133 O-RING-133 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70227 O-RING-227 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137430+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70119 O-RING-119 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70147 O-RING-147 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70154 O-RING-154 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70146 O-RING-146 FDA EPDM 2 EA
124747+ SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137055+ SEAL 130UTS CARBON 2 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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TRIPLEX

Sales Company



Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

SM Single Mechanical

Key: DM Double Mechanical

Kit Part # Description

Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

140319+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, SM, C/SC, FKM

V70133
V70227
137428+
V70119
V70147
V70154

V70146-680

124747+
137055+
137017+
N70114

O-RING-133 FDA FKM
O-RING-227 FDA FKM

GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FKM
O-RING-119 FDA FKM
O-RING-147 FDA FKM
O-RING-154 FDA FKM
O-RING-146-680 FDA FKM
SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC
SEAL 130UTS CARBON

SRING, WAVE 130UTS
O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

140320+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, SM, C/SC, FFKM

K70133
K70227
137429+
K70119
K70147
K70154
K70146
124747+
137055+
137017+
N70114

O-RING-133 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-227 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FFKM
O-RING-119 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-147 FFKM (FOOD GRADE)
O-RING-154 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-146 FFKM (FOOD GRADE)

SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC

SEAL 130UTS CARBON

SRING, WAVE 130UTS

O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

140321+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, SM, SC/SC, EPDM

E70133
E70227
137430+
E70119
E70147
E70154
E70146
124747+
137113+
137017+
N70114

O-RING-133 FDA EPDM
O-RING-227 FDA EPDM
GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS EPDM
O-RING-119 FDA EPDM
O-RING-147 FDA EPDM
O-RING-154 FDA EPDM
O-RING-146 FDA EPDM

SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC
SEAL 130UTS SC

SRING, WAVE 130UTS
O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

140322+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, SM, SC/SC, FKM

V70133
V70227
137428+
V70119
V70147
V70154

V70146-680

124747+
137113+
137017+
N70114

PL5066

O-RING-133 FDA FKM
O-RING-227 FDA FKM

GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FKM
O-RING-119 FDA FKM
O-RING-147 FDA FKM
O-RING-154 FDA FKM
O-RING-146-680 FDA FKM
SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC
SEAL 130UTS SC

SRING, WAVE 130UTS
O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA
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Qty in
Kit
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Unit

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

TRIPLEX

Sales Company



Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q'|t<)/itln Unit

140323+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, SM, SC/SC, FFKM
K70133 0O-RING-133 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70227 O-RING-227 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137429+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70119 O-RING-119 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70147 O-RING-147 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 4 EA
K70154 O-RING-154 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70146 0O-RING-146 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 2 EA
124747+ SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137113+ SEAL 130UTS SC 2 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140324+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, SM, TC/SC, EPDM
E70133 0O-RING-133 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70227 O-RING-227 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137430+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70119 O-RING-119 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70147 O-RING-147 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70154 O-RING-154 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70146 O-RING-146 FDA EPDM 2 EA
124747+ SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137114+ SEAL 130UTS TC 2 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140325+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, SM, TC/SC, FKM
V70133 0O-RING-133 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70227 O-RING-227 FDA FKM 2 EA
137428+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FKM 1 EA
V70119 O-RING-119 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70147 O-RING-147 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70154 O-RING-154 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70146-680 O-RING-146-680 FDA FKM 2 EA
124747+ SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137114+ SEAL 130UTS TC 2 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140326+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, SM, TC/SC, FFKM
K70133 0O-RING-133 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70227 O-RING-227 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137429+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70119 O-RING-119 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70147 O-RING-147 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 4 EA
K70154 O-RING-154 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70146 0O-RING-146 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 2 EA
124747+ SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137114+ SEAL 130UTS TC 2 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

TRIPLEX
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Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q'|t<)/itln Unit

140327+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, SM, TC/TC, EPDM
E70133 0O-RING-133 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70227 O-RING-227 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137430+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70119 O-RING-119 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70147 O-RING-147 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70154 O-RING-154 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70146 O-RING-146 FDA EPDM 2 EA
124748+ SEAT, 130U2 SINGLE SEAL - TUN CAR 2 EA
137114+ SEAL 130UTS TC 2 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140328+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, SM, TC/TC, FKM
V70133 0O-RING-133 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70227 O-RING-227 FDA FKM 2 EA
137428+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FKM 1 EA
V70119 O-RING-119 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70147 O-RING-147 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70154 O-RING-154 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70146-680 O-RING-146-680 FDA FKM 2 EA
124748+ SEAT, 130U2 SINGLE SEAL - TUN CAR 2 EA
137114+ SEAL 130UTS TC 2 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140329+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, SM, TC/TC, FFKM
K70133 0O-RING-133 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70227 O-RING-227 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137429+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70119 O-RING-119 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70147 O-RING-147 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 4 EA
K70154 O-RING-154 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70146 0O-RING-146 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 2 EA
124748+ SEAT, 130U2 SINGLE SEAL - TUN CAR 2 EA
137114+ SEAL 130UTS TC 2 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140330+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, DM, C/SC/-C/SC, EPDM
E70133 0O-RING-133 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70227 O-RING-227 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137430+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70119 O-RING-119 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70147 O-RING-147 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70154 O-RING-154 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70146 O-RING-146 FDA EPDM 4 EA
124747+ SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137055+ SEAL 130UTS CARBON 4 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 4 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q%;n Unit

140331+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, DM, C/SC/-C/SC, FKM
V70133 0O-RING-133 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70227 O-RING-227 FDA FKM 2 EA
137428+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FKM 1 EA
V70119 O-RING-119 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70147 O-RING-147 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70154 O-RING-154 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70146-680 O-RING-146-680 FDA FKM 4 EA
124747+ SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137055+ SEAL 130UTS CARBON 4 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 4 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140332+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, DM, C/SC/-C/SC, FFKM
K70133 O-RING-133 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70227 O-RING-227 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137429+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70119 O-RING-119 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70147 O-RING-147 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 4 EA
K70154 O-RING-154 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70146 0O-RING-146 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 4 EA
124747+ SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137055+ SEAL 130UTS CARBON 4 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 4 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140333+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, DM, SC/SC/-C/SC, EPDM
E70133 0O-RING-133 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70227 O-RING-227 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137430+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70119 O-RING-119 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70147 O-RING-147 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70154 O-RING-154 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70146 O-RING-146 FDA EPDM 4 EA
124747+ SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137113+ SEAL 130UTS SC 2 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 4 EA
137055+ SEAL 130UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

TRIPLEX

PL5066 Page 21 =
Sales Company




Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

SM Single Mechanical

Key: DM Double Mechanical

Kit Part # Description

Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

140334+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, DM, SC/SC/-C/SC, FKM

V70133
V70227
137428+
V70119
V70147
V70154
V70146-680
124747+
137113+
137017+
137055+
N70114

O-RING-133 FDA FKM
O-RING-227 FDA FKM

GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FKM
O-RING-119 FDA FKM
O-RING-147 FDA FKM
O-RING-154 FDA FKM
O-RING-146-680 FDA FKM
SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC
SEAL 130UTS SC

SRING, WAVE 130UTS

SEAL 130UTS CARBON
O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

140335+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, DM, SC/SC/-C/SC, FFKM

K70133
K70227
137429+
K70119
K70147
K70154
K70146
124747+
137113+
137017+
137055+
N70114

O-RING-133 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-227 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FFKM
O-RING-119 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
0O-RING-147 FFKM (FOOD GRADE)
O-RING-154 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-146 FFKM (FOOD GRADE)

SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC

SEAL 130UTS SC

SRING, WAVE 130UTS

SEAL 130UTS CARBON

O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

140336+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, DM, TC/SC/-C/SC, EPDM

E70133
E70227
137430+
E70119
E70147
E70154
E70146
124747+
137114+
137017+
137055+
N70114

PL5066

O-RING-133 FDA EPDM
O-RING-227 FDA EPDM
GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS EPDM
O-RING-119 FDA EPDM
O-RING-147 FDA EPDM
O-RING-154 FDA EPDM
O-RING-146 FDA EPDM

SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC
SEAL 130UTS TC

SRING, WAVE 130UTS

SEAL 130UTS CARBON
O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

Page 22

Qty in
Kit

NNANDARADMEAN-_22NDDA NNANRAARARMAN-_22NDD

NNANMBAMRRNMANND

Unit

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

SM Single Mechanical

Key: DM Double Mechanical

Kit Part # Description

Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

140337+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, DM, TC/SC/-C/SC, FKM

V70133
V70227
137428+
V70119
V70147
V70154
V70146-680
124747+
137114+
137017+
137055+
N70114

O-RING-133 FDA FKM
O-RING-227 FDA FKM

GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FKM
O-RING-119 FDA FKM
O-RING-147 FDA FKM
O-RING-154 FDA FKM
O-RING-146-680 FDA FKM
SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC
SEAL 130UTS TC

SRING, WAVE 130UTS

SEAL 130UTS CARBON
O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

140338+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, DM, TC/SC/-C/SC, FFKM

K70133
K70227
137429+
K70119
K70147
K70154
K70146
124747+
137114+
137017+
137055+
N70114

O-RING-133 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-227 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FFKM
O-RING-119 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
0O-RING-147 FFKM (FOOD GRADE)
O-RING-154 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER)
O-RING-146 FFKM (FOOD GRADE)

SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC

SEAL 130UTS TC

SRING, WAVE 130UTS

SEAL 130UTS CARBON

O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA

140339+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, DM, TC/TC/-C/SC, EPDM

E70133
E70227
137430+
E70119
E70147
E70154
E70146
124748+
137114+
137017+
137055+
124747+
N70114

PL5066

O-RING-133 FDA EPDM

O-RING-227 FDA EPDM

GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS EPDM
O-RING-119 FDA EPDM

O-RING-147 FDA EPDM

O-RING-154 FDA EPDM

O-RING-146 FDA EPDM

SEAT, 130U2 SINGLE SEAL - TUN CAR
SEAL 130UTS TC

SRING, WAVE 130UTS

SEAL 130UTS CARBON

SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC
O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA
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Qty in
Kit

NNPANARADMBIEAN-_22NDDA NNANRAAREARMAN-_22NDD
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Unit

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q%;n Unit

140340+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, DM, TC/TC/-C/SC, FKM
V70133 0O-RING-133 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70227 O-RING-227 FDA FKM 2 EA
137428+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FKM 1 EA
V70119 O-RING-119 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70147 O-RING-147 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70154 O-RING-154 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70146-680 O-RING-146-680 FDA FKM 4 EA
124748+ SEAT, 130U2 SINGLE SEAL - TUN CAR 2 EA
137114+ SEAL 130UTS TC 2 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 4 EA
137055+ SEAL 130UTS CARBON 2 EA
124747+ SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140341+ SEAL KIT, 130UTS, DM, TC/TC/-C/SC, FFKM
K70133 O-RING-133 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70227 O-RING-227 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137429+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 130UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70119 O-RING-119 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70147 0O-RING-147 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 4 EA
K70154 O-RING-154 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70146 0O-RING-146 FFKM (FOOD GRADE) 4 EA
124748+ SEAT, 130U2 SINGLE SEAL - TUN CAR 2 EA
137114+ SEAL 130UTS TC 2 EA
137017+ SRING, WAVE 130UTS 4 EA
137055+ SEAL 130UTS CARBON 2 EA
124747+ SEAT, 130UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140342+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, SM, C/SC, EPDM
E70145 O-RING-145 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70235 O-RING-235 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70122 O-RING-122 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137433+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70152 0O-RING-152 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70158 O-RING-158 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70153 O-RING-153 FDA EPDM 4 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q'|t<)/itln Unit

140343+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, SM, C/SC, FKM
V70145 O-RING-145 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70235 O-RING-235 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70122 0O-RING-122 FDA FKM 2 EA
137431+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70152 O-RING-152 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70158 O-RING-158 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70153 O-RING-153 FDA FKM 4 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140344+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, SM, C/SC, FFKM
K70145 O-RING-145 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70235 O-RING-235 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70122 O-RING-122 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137432+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70152 O-RING-152 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70158 O-RING-158 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70153 O-RING-153 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140345+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, SM, SC/SC, EPDM
E70145 O-RING-145 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70235 O-RING-235 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70122 O-RING-122 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137433+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70152 0O-RING-152 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70158 O-RING-158 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70153 O-RING-153 FDA EPDM 4 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137115+ SEAL 220UTS SC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140346+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, SM, SC/SC, FKM
V70145 O-RING-145 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70235 O-RING-235 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70122 0O-RING-122 FDA FKM 2 EA
137431+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70152 O-RING-152 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70158 O-RING-158 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70153 O-RING-153 FDA FKM 4 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137115+ SEAL 220UTS SC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q'|t<)/itln Unit

140347+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, SM, SC/SC, FFKM
K70145 O-RING-145 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70235 O-RING-235 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70122 O-RING-122 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137432+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70152 O-RING-152 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70158 O-RING-158 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70153 O-RING-153 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137115+ SEAL 220UTS SC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140348+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, SM, TC/SC, EPDM
E70145 O-RING-145 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70235 O-RING-235 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70122 O-RING-122 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137433+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70152 0O-RING-152 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70158 O-RING-158 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70153 O-RING-153 FDA EPDM 4 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137116+ SEAL 220UTS TC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140349+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, SM, TC/SC, FKM
V70145 O-RING-145 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70235 O-RING-235 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70122 0O-RING-122 FDA FKM 2 EA
137431+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70152 O-RING-152 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70158 O-RING-158 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70153 O-RING-153 FDA FKM 4 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137116+ SEAL 220UTS TC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140350+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, SM, TC/SC, FFKM
K70145 O-RING-145 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70235 O-RING-235 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70122 O-RING-122 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137432+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70152 O-RING-152 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70158 O-RING-158 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70153 O-RING-153 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
137116+ SEAL 220UTS TC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q'|t<)/itln Unit

140351+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, SM, TC/TC, EPDM
E70145 O-RING-145 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70235 O-RING-235 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70122 O-RING-122 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137433+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70152 0O-RING-152 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70158 O-RING-158 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70153 O-RING-153 FDA EPDM 4 EA
137107+ SEAT-220UTS SINGLE SEAT TC 2 EA
137116+ SEAL 220UTS TC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140352+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, SM, TC/TC, FKM
V70145 O-RING-145 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70235 O-RING-235 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70122 0O-RING-122 FDA FKM 2 EA
137431+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70152 O-RING-152 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70158 O-RING-158 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70153 O-RING-153 FDA FKM 4 EA
137107+ SEAT-220UTS SINGLE SEAT TC 2 EA
137116+ SEAL 220UTS TC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140353+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, SM, TC/TC, FFKM
K70145 O-RING-145 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70235 O-RING-235 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70122 O-RING-122 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137432+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70152 O-RING-152 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70158 O-RING-158 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70153 O-RING-153 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
137107+ SEAT-220UTS SINGLE SEAT TC 2 EA
137116+ SEAL 220UTS TC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140354+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, DM, C/SC-C/SC, EPDM
E70145 O-RING-145 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70235 O-RING-235 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70122 O-RING-122 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137433+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70152 0O-RING-152 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70158 O-RING-158 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70153 O-RING-153 FDA EPDM 6 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 4 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 4 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q%;n Unit

140355+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, DM, C/SC-C/SC, FKM
V70145 O-RING-145 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70235 O-RING-235 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70122 0O-RING-122 FDA FKM 2 EA
137431+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70152 O-RING-152 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70158 O-RING-158 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70153 O-RING-153 FDA FKM 6 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 4 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 4 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140356+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, DM, C/SC-C/SC, FFKM
K70145 O-RING-145 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70235 O-RING-235 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70122 O-RING-122 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137432+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70152 O-RING-152 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70158 O-RING-158 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70153 O-RING-153 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 6 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 4 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 4 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140357+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, DM, SC/SC-C/SC, EPDM
E70145 O-RING-145 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70235 O-RING-235 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70122 O-RING-122 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137433+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70152 0O-RING-152 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70158 O-RING-158 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70153 O-RING-153 FDA EPDM 6 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137115+ SEAL 220UTS SC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 4 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q%;n Unit

140358+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, DM, SC/SC-C/SC, FKM
V70145 O-RING-145 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70235 O-RING-235 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70122 0O-RING-122 FDA FKM 2 EA
137431+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70152 O-RING-152 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70158 O-RING-158 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70153 O-RING-153 FDA FKM 6 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137115+ SEAL 220UTS SC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 4 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140359+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, DM, SC/SC-C/SC, FFKM
K70145 O-RING-145 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70235 0O-RING-235 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70122 O-RING-122 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137432+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70152 O-RING-152 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70158 O-RING-158 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70153 O-RING-153 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 6 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137115+ SEAL 220UTS SC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 4 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140360+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, DM, TC/SC-C/SC, EPDM
E70145 O-RING-145 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70235 0O-RING-235 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70122 O-RING-122 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137433+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70152 O-RING-152 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70158 0O-RING-158 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70153 0O-RING-153 FDA EPDM 6 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137116+ SEAL 220UTS TC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 4 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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Triplex Sales
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Universal Twin3ereswPump Seal Kits

Key: SM Single Mechanical CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
DM Double Mechanical CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide

Kit Part # Description Q%;n Unit

140361+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, DM, TC/SC-C/SC, FKM
V70145 O-RING-145 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70235 O-RING-235 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70122 0O-RING-122 FDA FKM 2 EA
137431+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70152 O-RING-152 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70158 O-RING-158 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70153 O-RING-153 FDA FKM 6 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137116+ SEAL 220UTS TC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 4 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140362+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, DM, TC/SC-C/SC, FFKM
K70145 O-RING-145 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70235 0O-RING-235 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70122 O-RING-122 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137432+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70152 O-RING-152 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70158 O-RING-158 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70153 O-RING-153 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 6 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 4 EA
137116+ SEAL 220UTS TC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 4 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

140363+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, DM, TC/TC-C/SC, EPDM
E70145 O-RING-145 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70235 0O-RING-235 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70122 O-RING-122 FDA EPDM 2 EA
137433+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS EPDM 1 EA
E70152 O-RING-152 FDA EPDM 2 EA
E70158 0O-RING-158 FDA EPDM 4 EA
E70153 0O-RING-153 FDA EPDM 6 EA
137107+ SEAT-220UTS SINGLE SEAT TC 2 EA
137116+ SEAL 220UTS TC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 4 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 2 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA

PL5066

Page 30

TRIPLEX

Sales Company



Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442

Universal Twin"8eretPump Seal Kits

Key:

Kit Part # Description

SM Single Mechanical
DM Double Mechanical

140364+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, DM, TC/TC-C/SC, FKM

140365+ SEAL KIT, 220UTS, DM, TC/TC-C/SC, FFKM

PL5066

CE Ceramic SC Silicon Carbide
CO Chrome Oxide TC Tungsten Carbide
Qty in .

Kit Unit
V70145 O-RING-145 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70235 0O-RING-235 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70122 0O-RING-122 FDA FKM 2 EA
137431+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FKM 1 EA
V70152 O-RING-152 FDA FKM 2 EA
V70158 0O-RING-158 FDA FKM 4 EA
V70153 O-RING-153 FDA FKM 6 EA
137107+ SEAT-220UTS SINGLE SEAT TC 2 EA
137116+ SEAL 220UTS TC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 4 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 2 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
K70145 O-RING-145 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70235 0O-RING-235 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70122 O-RING-122 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
137432+ GASKET, PUMP BODY, 220 U2/U3/UTS FFKM 1 EA
K70152 O-RING-152 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 2 EA
K70158 O-RING-158 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 4 EA
K70153 O-RING-153 FDA FFKM (75 DUROMETER) 6 EA
137107+ SEAT-220UTS SINGLE SEAT TC 2 EA
137116+ SEAL 220UTS TC 2 EA
137018+ SRING, WAVE 220UTS 4 EA
137056+ SEAL 220UTS CARBON 2 EA
137106+ SEAT, 220UTS SINGLE, SC 2 EA
N70114 O-RING-114 FDA NITRILE/BUNA 2 EA
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SPXFLOW

SPX FLOW, Inc.

611 Sugar Creek Road

Delavan, WI 53115

P: (262) 728-1900 or (800) 252-5200
F: (262) 728-4904 or (800) 2562-5012

E: web@spxflow.com

SPX FLOW, Inc. reserves the right to incorporate our latest design and mate-

rial changes without notice or obligation.

Design features, materials of construction and dimensional data, as described
in this bulletin, are provided for your information only and should not be relied
upon unless confirmed in writing.

Please contact your local sales representative for product availability in your

region. For more information visit www.spxflow.com.

The green “>" is a trademark of SPX FLOW, Inc.
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